
N° Club nom s dn cat

A2: 25m 
/50m 
mannequin-
palmes / 
popredden 
met vinnen

A4 : 25 m 
mannequin / 
popredden

A5 : 
25m/50m 
lifesaver

A6 : 
50m/100m 
superlifesav
er

a retirer 
(piscine)

TOTAL 
PISCINE Board

Lake 
BEN 
MIN

A retirer 
(eau 
libre) Total

8 RCTAL Phebe Verdickt F 13/03/02 be 00:23,45 2 18 00:25,93 1 20 00:24,47 1 20 01:10,74 1 20 18 60 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 20 120
6 COAST Duprez Falke F 24/09/02 be 00:25,37 4 14 00:35,28 5 13 00:32,78 2 18 01:24,22 4 14 13 46 3 16 3 16 2 18 2 18 16 98
7 PORC Neys Ineke F 17/04/02 be 00:19,69 1 20 00:32,90 3 16 00:40,37 5 13 01:21,81 2 18 13 54 5 13 5 13 4 14 5 13 13 94
1 CSB Spote Gwendoline F 17/05/04 be 00:24,95 3 16 00:31,65 2 18 00:39,45 4 14 01:28,46 5 13 13 48 4 14 4 14 7 11 3 16 11 92
4 RCTAL Phara Engels F 20/03/03 be 00:26,87 6 12 00:33,62 4 14 01:22,90 6 12 01:22,14 3 16 12 42 7 11 2 18 6 12 99 0 0 83
5 SC3F Celia Amraoui F 19/02/03 be 00:26,00 5 13 00:35,54 6 12 00:35,54 3 16 disq 88 0 0 41 6 12 7 11 5 13 88 0 0 77
3 COAST Feys Loeka F 22/09/03 be abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 0 0 2 18 6 12 3 16 4 14 12 48
2 RCTAL Nore Sticker F 7/12/03 be abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 0 0 88 0 88 0 88 0 88 0 0 0

14 RCTAL Yilke Vanoudenhove F 3/08/00 mi 00:16,93 1 20 00:22,21 1 20 00:22,65 2 18 00:53,34 1 20 18 60 6 12 1 20 2 18 1 20 12 118
16 RCTAL Ilona Segers F 5/04/00 mi 00:18,44 2 18 00:23,69 2 18 00:19,78 1 20 00:55,52 2 18 18 56 2 18 2 18 1 20 88 0 0 112
11 NCG Biston Chloé F 2/05/01 mi 00:21,52 5 13 00:27,25 3 16 00:33,55 7 11 01:12,96 6 12 11 41 1 20 3 16 6 12 2 18 12 95
12 RCTAL Birte Recour F 25/11/00 mi 00:18,90 3 16 00:28,50 5 13 00:24,12 4 14 00:58,93 3 16 13 46 3 16 4 14 3 16 3 16 14 94
17 PORC Nuyens Charlotte F 16/02/00 mi 00:19,78 4 14 00:28,88 6 12 00:22,93 3 16 01:03,74 4 14 12 44 5 13 5 13 4 14 4 14 13 85
9 RCTAL Tess De Vos F 7/11/01 mi 00:23,65 7 11 00:28,29 4 14 00:26,11 5 13 01:42,11 7 11 11 38 4 14 6 12 5 13 99 0 0 77

10 SCR Deblaere Elodie F 18/07/01 mi 00:22,74 6 12 00:30,40 7 11 00:28,30 6 12 01:12,47 5 13 11 37 7 11 88 0 7 11 99 0 0 59
13 PORC Maieu Shani F 25/09/00 mi abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 0 0 88 0 88 0 88 0 88 0 0 0
15 SC3F Goerens Fiorina F 18/04/00 mi abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 0 0 88 0 88 0 88 0 88 0 0 0

35 RCTAL Lucas Labeeuw M 4/07/02 be 00:15,97 1 20 00:21,87 1 20 00:21,13 1 20 00:57,70 1 20 20 60 1 20 2 18 1 20 1 20 18 120
33 RCTAL Jerome Helewaut M 9/02/03 be 00:20,39 2 18 00:27,35 2 18 00:25,65 3 16 01:16,49 3 16 16 52 2 18 1 20 3 16 3 16 16 106
34 RCTAL Rune Recour M 25/07/02 be 00:22,53 3 16 00:31,78 3 16 00:24,44 2 18 01:11,94 2 18 16 52 4 14 4 14 4 14 88 0 0 94
30 COAST Duprez Lars M 31/10/03 be 00:28,40 6 12 00:38,58 6 12 00:54,86 6 12 01:42,06 5 13 12 37 5 13 3 16 2 18 2 18 13 89
31 NCG Biston Romain M 4/10/03 be 00:27,47 5 13 00:32,35 4 14 00:36,97 5 13 01:47,21 6 12 12 40 6 12 5 13 5 13 4 14 12 80
32 SC3F Antonin Deboulet M 28/06/03 be 00:24,58 4 14 00:36,52 5 13 00:34,68 4 14 01:25,18 4 14 13 42 3 16 disq 0 6 12 88 0 0 70

40 RCTAL Robbe Wilmots M 6/09/00 mi 00:16,68 2 18 00:23,53 4 14 00:22,81 4 14 00:52,24 1 20 14 52 1 20 2 18 3 16 2 18 16 108
44 RCTAL Bono Verdickt M 31/03/00 mi 00:16,08 1 20 00:22,00 1 20 00:19,60 1 20 00:54,35 3 16 16 60 3 16 3 16 4 14 4 14 14 106
42 CSB Marloye Bastien M 2/05/00 mi 00:18,40 6 12 00:22,17 2 18 00:21,94 2 18 00:52,70 2 18 12 54 5 13 5 13 2 18 3 16 13 101
38 COAST Feys Sammy M 27/11/00 mi 00:19,58 8 10 00:25,11 7 11 00:54,61 7 11 01:03,16 6 12 10 34 2 18 1 20 1 20 1 20 18 94
37 STH Noel Bastien M 2/03/01 mi 00:17,00 3 16 00:23,28 3 16 00:22,87 3 16 01:02,90 5 13 13 48 7 11 7 11 9 8 99 0 0 81
71 PORC Robbe Neys M 23/06/09 mi 00:17,16 4 14 00:23,85 5 13 00:25,35 5 13 01:10,42 8 10 10 40 8 10 6 12 7 11 8 10 10 73
43 ACE Verbeeck Valentin M 22/04/00 mi 00:20,27 9 8 00:26,05 8 10 00:24,46 8 10 01:06,21 7 11 8 31 6 12 4 14 8 10 5 13 10 70
41 RCTAL Ruben Ceuppens M 1/09/00 mi 00:17,56 5 13 00:23,93 6 12 00:21,40 6 12 01:01,55 4 14 12 39 4 14 99 0 5 13 99 0 0 66
45 ACE Vanstratum Felix M 28/02/00 mi 00:19,30 7 11 00:27,79 9 8 00:26,88 9 8 01:11,43 9 8 8 27 10 7 disq 0 6 12 6 12 0 58
39 RCTAL Yago Engels M 17/11/00 mi 00:21,10 10 7 00:36,71 11 6 00:25,44 11 6 01:13,74 11 6 6 19 9 8 8 10 11 6 7 11 6 48
36 RCTAL Ruben Nevens M 3/12/01 mi 00:21,62 11 6 00:32,90 10 7 00:26,71 10 7 01:13,21 10 7 6 21 11 6 9 8 10 7 99 0 0 42
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(eau 
libre) Total

19 COAST Feys Lieselotte F 28/03/98 ca 00:33,14 1 20 00:21,05 1 20 00:35,44 2 18 01:30,16 1 20 18 60 1 20 1 20 1 20 2 18 18 120
21 COAST Vansieleghem Lauren F 17/02/98 ca 00:40,34 4 14 00:24,66 4 14 00:38,65 4 14 01:33,60 2 18 14 46 2 18 2 18 2 18 1 20 18 102
20 RCTAL Jolien Cockaert F 25/03/98 ca 00:34,10 2 18 00:23,09 3 16 00:31,64 1 20 01:36,62 3 16 16 54 3 16 3 16 4 14 99 0 0 100
18 RCTAL Tessa Hinneman F 23/03/99 ca 00:34,18 3 16 00:22,15 2 18 00:36,27 3 16 01:37,24 4 14 14 50 4 14 4 14 3 16 99 0 0 94

22 RCTAL Kaat Geubels F 9/12/96 ju 00:33,40 1 20 00:21,31 1 20 00:34,65 1 20 01:32,50 1 20 20 60 1 20 1 20 1 20 99 0 0 120
23 RCTAL Birgit De Troch F 28/01/96 ju 00:38,94 2 18 00:26,21 2 18 00:38,00 2 18 01:38,57 2 18 18 54 2 18 2 18 2 18 99 0 0 108

27 SCR Lechein Eline F 22/02/92 se 00:30,25 1 20 00:20,18 1 20 00:32,90 1 20 01:20,24 1 20 20 60 99 0 2 18 1 20 1 20 0 118
25 RCTAL Anouk Gentier F 25/05/94 se 00:31,40 2 18 00:20,43 2 18 00:34,67 2 18 01:31,84 2 18 18 54 1 20 3 16 2 18 99 0 0 108
29 ACE Lechein Zoë F 28/10/87 se 00:33,00 3 16 00:23,34 3 16 00:35,10 3 16 01:38,49 4 14 14 48 4 14 6 12 6 12 2 18 12 92
26 LDB Bechet Stéphanie F 15/03/93 se 00:39,65 4 14 00:28,30 5 13 00:36,72 4 14 01:37,68 3 16 13 44 3 16 4 14 4 14 99 0 0 88
24 STH Engebert Marie F 19/07/95 se 00:39,66 5 13 00:24,53 4 14 00:46,75 5 13 01:44,09 5 13 13 40 2 18 5 13 5 13 3 16 13 87
28 ACE Romanini Aurélie F 8/03/91 se abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 0 0 99 0 1 20 3 16 disq 0 0 36

47 CSB Vestraete Robin M 28/08/99 ca 00:33,37 2 18 00:21,47 3 16 00:36,40 2 18 01:30,14 1 20 16 56 1 20 2 18 1 20 1 20 18 116
53 BOUST Collin Tanguy M 2/04/98 ca 00:28,78 1 20 00:19,47 1 20 00:35,39 1 20 01:34,07 4 14 14 60 6 12 6 12 5 13 2 18 12 103
49 COAST Hoste Tristan M 26/04/99 ca 00:33,43 3 16 00:21,05 2 18 00:38,28 3 16 01:33,81 3 16 16 50 3 16 4 14 4 14 4 14 14 94
46 RCTAL Maarten Van Laethem M 9/09/99 ca 00:36,44 4 14 00:21,99 4 14 00:40,62 5 13 01:33,79 2 18 13 46 4 14 5 13 2 18 99 0 0 91
48 COAST Feys Frederik M 19/07/99 ca 00:46,37 7 11 00:28,22 7 11 00:50,62 7 11 02:03,57 7 11 11 33 5 13 1 20 3 16 5 13 13 82
52 SCR Deblaere Stéphane M 7/06/98 ca 00:39,57 6 12 00:24,78 6 12 00:39,27 4 14 01:44,18 5 13 12 39 99 0 3 16 7 11 3 16 0 82
50 COAST Debruyne Francis M 4/02/99 ca 00:38,74 5 13 00:23,19 5 13 00:46,29 6 12 01:47,02 6 12 12 38 2 18 7 11 6 12 6 12 11 80
51 STH Thiry Bastien M 12/11/98 ca abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 0 0 99 0 88 0 88 0 88 0 0 0

55 CSB Marloye Benjamin M 7/01/97 ju 00:31,62 2 18 00:20,27 2 18 00:32,22 1 20 01:21,50 2 18 18 56 4 14 2 18 1 20 1 20 14 114
56 RCTAL Jente Van Mulders M 29/10/96 ju 00:28,30 1 20 00:18,65 1 20 00:33,72 2 18 01:20,85 1 20 18 60 3 16 1 20 3 16 99 0 0 112
59 SC3F Arnaud Louis M 1/01/97 ju 00:33,50 4 14 00:21,07 3 16 00:35,46 3 16 01:30,03 3 16 14 48 2 18 3 16 2 18 2 18 16 102
54 BOUST Maes Astor M 13/10/97 ju 00:32,02 3 16 00:21,62 4 14 00:37,00 4 14 01:35,62 4 14 14 44 1 20 99 0 99 0 99 0 0 64

67 ACE Van Liefferinge Alexandre M OPEN se 00:26,88 2 18 00:16,78 1 20 00:29,37 1 20 01:12,56 1 20 18 60 2 18 1 20 2 18 88 0 0 116
61 ACE Van Liefferinge Julien M 24/09/91 se 00:25,68 1 20 00:17,01 2 18 00:30,44 3 16 01:13,37 2 18 16 56 3 16 2 18 5 13 6 12 12 103
65 ACE Van Liefferinge François M 23/11/88 se 00:28,97 4 14 00:17,34 3 16 00:34,44 8 10 01:25,47 8 10 10 40 1 20 88 0 1 20 2 18 0 98
68 COAST Ghyselbrecht Michael M 2/11/81 Open 00:29,88 6 12 00:18,83 7 11 00:30,19 2 18 01:19,05 5 13 11 43 7 11 4 14 4 14 3 16 11 87
64 ACE Roldan Simon Adrien M 12/05/90 se 00:27,49 3 16 00:18,62 6 12 00:31,46 4 14 01:25,24 7 11 11 42 5 13 3 16 8 10 88 0 0 81
60 SCR Clerens Olivier M 15/01/92 se 00:29,89 7 11 00:18,03 5 13 00:32,18 6 12 01:15,66 3 16 11 41 88 0 5 13 3 16 7 11 0 81
66 SCR Clerens Nicolas M 6/07/87 se 00:29,93 8 10 00:17,88 4 14 00:39,60 10 7 01:17,91 4 14 7 38 88 0 6 12 6 12 5 13 0 75
58 RCTAL Bram Van Droogenbroeck M 25/06/95 se 00:29,74 5 13 00:22,71 9 8 00:31,68 5 13 01:24,38 6 12 8 38 4 14 7 11 9 8 10 7 7 71
62 STH Jambe Nicolas M 30/09/90 se 00:30,47 9 8 00:23,22 10 7 00:34,09 7 11 01:31,81 9 8 7 27 6 12 8 10 11 6 8 10 6 59
57 STH Englebert Nicolas M 19/07/95 se 00:34,32 10 7 00:21,22 8 10 00:37,14 9 8 01:36,82 10 7 7 25 8 10 88 0 10 7 9 8 0 50
63 ACE Renard David M 14/05/90 se abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 0 0 88 0 88 0 7 11 4 14 0 25
70 H2O Thiébaut Didier M 28/05/66 Open abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 0 0 99 0 99 0 99 0 1 20 0 20

0
69 SC3F Janssen Marc M 1/06/70 ma 00:40,99 1 20 00:30,87 1 20 00:46,43 1 20 02:12,05 1 20 20 60 2 18 1 20 2 18 1 20 18 118
70 H2O Thiébaut Didier M 28/05/66 ma abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 abs 99 0 0 0 1 20 99 0 1 20 88 0 0 40
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LAKEWOMAN
N° Club nom sexe dn cat

27 SCR Lechein Eline F 22/02/92 se 1 20

19 COAST Feys Lieselotte F 28/03/98 ca 2 18

21 COAST Vansieleghem Lauren F 17/02/98 ca 3 16

28 ACE Romanini Aurélie F 8/03/91 se 4 4

29 ACE Lechein Zoë F 28/10/87 se dns 0

LAKEMAN
N° Club nom s dn cat

68 COAST Ghyselbrecht Michael M 2/11/81 pm 1 20
67 ACE Van Liefferinge Alexandre M ju 2 18
65 ACE Van Liefferinge François M 23/11/88 se 3 16
60 SCR Clerens Olivier M 15/01/92 se 4 14
66 SCR Clerens Nicolas M 6/07/87 se 5 13
61 ACE Van Liefferinge Julien M 24/09/91 se 6 12
55 CSB Marloye Benjamin M 7/01/97 ju 7 11
47 CSB Vestraete Robin M 28/08/99 ca 8 10
63 ACE Renard David M 14/05/90 se 9 8
53 BOUST Collin Tanguy M 2/04/98 ca 10 7
52 SCR Deblaere Stéphane M 7/06/98 ca 11 6
49 COAST Hoste Tristan M 26/04/99 ca 12 5
70 H2O Thiébaut Didier M 28/05/66 ma 13 4
48 COAST Feys Frederik M 19/07/99 ca 14 3
56 RCTAL Jente Van Mulders M 29/10/96 ju 15 2
50 COAST Debruyne Francis M 4/02/99 ca 16 1
45 ACE Vanstratum Felix M 28/02/00 mi dns 0
51 STH Thiry Bastien M 12/11/98 ca dns 0
59 SC3F Arnaud Louis M 26/10/94 se dns 0
64 ACE Roldan Simon Adrien M 12/05/90 se dns 0
38 COAST Feys Sammy M 27/11/00 mi dns 0
69 SC3F Janssen Marc M 1/06/70 ma dns 0

COMBINE LFBS 2014
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B3	  speedlifesaving Board 	  ocean Total
RCTAL RCTAL Filles 01:06,00 1 20 1 20 1 20 60

RCTAL RCTAL garçons1 01:03,00 1 20 1 20 1 20 60
RCTAL RCTAL garçons 2 01:12,00 2 18 2 18 2 18 54

RCTAL RCTAL Dames 01:01,00 1 20 2 18 2 18 56
COAST COAST Dames abs 88 0 1 20 1 20 40

SCR SCR Hommes 00:58,00 3 16 1 20 1 20 56
ACE ACE Hommes 00:50,00 1 20 2 18 2 18 56

RCTAL RCTAL Hommes 00:58,00 2 18 4 14 3 16 48
COAST COAST Hommes 00:59,00 4 14 3 16 4 14 44
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